F
lu
xx
LE
D
 D
o
w

Category  IP44
Lifetime L70B10 40000 Hrs
AS/NZS 60598.2.2A
Commercial
Fixed Downlight
SKU
Wattage
Lumen Output
(80CRI / 4000K)
Dimensions
DxH mm
Cutout
D mm
Technical
Drawing
F3-10SD 10W 827lm 85 x 39.5 70-75
F3-13SD 13W 1197lm 110 x 38 90-100
F3-18SD 18W 1771lm 145 x 45  120-130
F3-25SD 25W 2230lm 170 x 45 140-150
F3-35SD 35W 3500lm 228 x 45 200-210
Product Specification
Features
3 CCT Switch IP 44
Technical Specifications